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slow learners. 
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S.NO 

 

YEAR/SEC 

 

Total Strength 

 

Number of 

Slow 

Learners 

 

Nature of Special 

Programme 

 

 

1 

 

 

II/A 

 

 

64 

 

 

26 

 

Technical Training 

/Coaching class 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

II/B 

 

 

60 

 

 

27 

 

 

Technical Training 

/Coaching class 

 

 

3 

 

 

III 

 

 

60 

 

 

23 

Technical Training 

/Coaching 

class/NPTEL 

 

 

4 

 

 

IV 

 

 

50 

 

 

07 

Technical Training 

/Coaching 

class/NPTEL 

 

Grand Total 

 

234 

 

83 
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Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Year/ Sem: II-A/ 03 

S. No Roll Number Register No Name of the Student Remarks 

1.  21EC007 730921106008 ANGAJALA BHASKAR  

2.  21EC011 730921106041 ARAVIND KUMAR K  

3.  21EC013 730921106012 ARUN.S  

4.  21EC017 730921106015 BHUVANESH S  

5.  21EC020 730921106018 BOOPESH S  

6.  21EC022 730921106020 DHANUSH K  

7.  21EC023 730921106021 DHANUSHKUMAR S  

8.  21EC024 730921106022 DHANUVARSHINI R  

9.  21EC026 730921106024 DHINESHKUMAR V  

10.  21EC032 730921106030 GOKUL S  

11.  21EC033 730921106031 GOKULARASU S  

12.  21EC037 730921106035 HARISH.M  

13.  21EC041 730921106039 JANA .N  

14.  21EC043 730921106042 KABILAN S  

15.  21EC044 730921106043 KAMALESWARAN S  

16.  21EC045 730921106044 KAMMARA ARAVIND  

17.  21EC047 730921106061 KANNAN S  

18.  21EC049 730921106046 KARTHIKA K  

19.  21EC050 730921106047 KARTHIKEYAN V  

20.  21EC051 730921106048 KAVIN J  

21.  21EC053 730921106050 KIRAN J  

22.  21EC054 730921106051 KRISHNAN A  

23.  21EC055 730921106052 KRISHNAN R  

24.  21EC058 730921106055 MADHAN M  

25.  21EC060 730921106057 MANISH D  

26.  21EC061 730921106058 MANISH KUMAR M  
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Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Year/ Sem: II-B/ 03 

S. No Roll Number Register No Name of the Student Remarks 

1.  21EC075 730921106075 NITHISHKUMAR M  

2.  21EC082 730921106082 PRAGATHEESWARAN M  

3.  21EC103 730921106103 SHIVAM SINHA  

4.  21EC112 730921106112 SWETHA R  

5.  21EC108 730921106108 SURA VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY  

6.  21EC109 730921106109 SURENDAR V  

7.  21EC110 730921106110 SURESH K  

8.  21EC070 730921106070 NARASIMMAN N  

9.  21EC121 730921106121 YOGESHWARAN M  

10.  21EC107 730921106107 SUJITHKUMAR A S  

11.  21EC095 730921106095 SACHINKUMAR S  

12.  21EC118 730921106118 VIGNESH M  

13.  21EC063 730921106063 MERTHUNJAYAN A  

14.  21EC085 730921106085 RAGHUL M  

15.  21EC088 730921106088 RAHUL KUMAR  S/O AJAY RAY      

16.  21EC078 730921106078 PANDETI KALYANA VARMA  

17.  21EC107 730921106107 SUJITHKUMAR A S  

18.  21EC087 730921106087 RAGURAM P  

19.  21EC093 730921106093 RAMAMOORTHI.K  

20.  21EC096 730921106096 SAHIL KUMAR  

21.  21EC086 730921106086 RAGUPRASATH M  

22.  21EC121 730921106121 YOGESHWARAN M  

23.  21EC064 730921106064 MOHAMMAD TABREZ ALAM  

24.  21EC091 730921106091 RAJKUMAR P  

25.  21EC101 730921106101 SANTHOSHKUMAR J  

26.  21EC106 730921106106 SRIRAM R  

27.  21EC119 730921106119 VIGNESH V  
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Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Year/ Sem: III/ 05 

S. No Roll Number Register No Name of the Student Remarks 

1.  20EC002 730920106002 ABISHA S  

2.  20EC005 730920106004 AJITHKUMAR G  

3.  20EC010 730920106008 DEEPA E  

4.  20EC013 730920106011 DINESHKUMAR R  

5.  20EC015 730920106012 GOPI C  

6.  20EC019 730920106016 KUNDAN KUMAR  

7.  20EC020 730920106017 LAKSHMI PRIYA S  

8.  20EC021 730920106018 MANISH RAJ  

9.  20EC026 730920106022 PRINCE KUMAR  

10.  20EC027 730920106023 RAHUL KUMAR  

11.  20EC029 730920106025 RAMAKRISHNAN M  

12.  20EC030 730920106026 RAMSEVAK DAS  

13.  20EC031 730920106027 ROHIT RAJ A  

14.  20EC033 730920106029 SHAIK JAFAR SADIQ  

15.  20EC034 730920106030 SOURAV KUMAR  

16.  20EC036 730920106031 SURAJ KUMAR  

17.  20EC038 730920106033 VICKY KUMAR  

18.  20EC040 730920106035 VINAY KUMAR  

19.  21LEC042 730920106302 BIPIN KUMAR  

20.  21LEC049 730920106312 SABARIMUTHU S  

21.  21LEC054 730920106304 DP KODUN MARING  

22.  21LEC056 730920106311 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO  

23.  21REC053 730920106501 SINDUJA. R   
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Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Year/ Sem: IV/ 07 

S. No Roll Number Register No Name of the Student Remarks 

1.  20EC039 730920106034 VIJAY.N  

2.  21LEC044 730920106304 KAVINESH .M  

3.  21LEC055 730920106310 NAVEENKUMAR .S  

4.  21LEC057 730920106316 NAVEENKUMAR.JR  

5.  20EC029 730920106025 RAMAKRISHNAN.M  

6.  20EC008 730920106007 BHARAT.S  

7.  20EC017 730920106014 HAROON AHMED DAR  
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1.  20EC002 730920106002 ABISHA S      

2.  20EC005 730920106004 AJITHKUMAR G      

3.  20EC010 730920106008 DEEPA E      

4.  20EC013 730920106011 DINESHKUMAR R      

5.  20EC015 730920106012 GOPI C      

6.  20EC019 730920106016 KUNDAN KUMAR      

7.  20EC020 730920106017 LAKSHMI PRIYA S      

8.  20EC021 730920106018 MANISH RAJ      

9.  20EC026 730920106022 PRINCE KUMAR      

10.  20EC027 730920106023 RAHUL KUMAR      

11.  20EC029 730920106025 RAMAKRISHNAN M      

12.  20EC030 730920106026 RAMSEVAK DAS      

13.  20EC031 730920106027 ROHIT RAJ A      

14.  20EC033 730920106029 SHAIK JAFAR SADIQ      

15.  20EC034 730920106030 SOURAV KUMAR      

16.  20EC036 730920106031 SURAJ KUMAR      

17.  20EC038 730920106033 VICKY KUMAR      

18.  20EC040 730920106035 VINAY KUMAR      

19.  21LEC042 730920106302 BIPIN KUMAR      

20.  21LEC049 730920106312 SABARIMUTHU S      

21.  21LEC054 730920106304 DP KODUN MARING      

22.  21LEC056 730920106311 RAHUL KUMAR 

MAHATO 

     

23.  21REC053 730920106501 SINDUJA. R       

 

  

Subject In-charge Signature                                                                                                H.O.D Signature 
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Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Outside Participation List 

II Year 

S.no. Register Number Name 

 

Participation Event 

1 730921106023 Dharmveer Kumar ICT Youth Talk 

2 730921106020 Dhanush K ICT Youth Talk 

3 730921106108 Sura Vishnu Vardhan Reddy ICT Youth Talk 

4 730921106110 Suresh K ICT Youth Talk 

5 730921106077 Pallav Karn ICT Youth Talk 

6 730920106033 Vickykumar ICT Youth Talk 

7 730920106304 DP Kodun Maring ICT Youth Talk 

8 730920106016 Kundan Kumar ICT Youth Talk 

9 730920106030 Sourav Kumar ICT Youth Talk 

10 730920106031 Suraj Kumar ICT Youth Talk 

11 730920106027 Rohit Rj ICT Youth Talk 

12 730920106018 Manish raj ICT Youth Talk 

13 730920106009 Dharmasamvarthini L ICT Youth Talk 

14 730920106314 Vimal kumar M ICT Youth Talk 

15 730919106002 Aasha Sapkota ICT Youth Talk 

16 730919106083 Rinshu Kumari ICT Youth Talk 

17 730919106085 Ritu Jha  ICT Youth Talk 

18 730919106062 Nitu Jha ICT Youth Talk 

19 730919106028 Indrajeet kumar ICT Youth Talk 

20 730919106107 K.suresh kumar ICT Youth Talk 

21 730919106060 Nitesh Kumar  ICT Youth Talk 

22 730919106051 Md khalid saifullah ICT Youth Talk 

23 730919106029 Irfan A ICT Youth Talk 

  



 

 

 

 

 

1. Smart class room presentation for Third year student  

Topic- Basic Architecture of ARM Processor 

 

 

 

 

Peer Group learning for ASIC Design 

 



 

 

 

 

 

                                                   Tutorial Classes for ARM based Embedded systems 

 

 

 

 

                                              Project Demonstration by Final Year students in APJ Hall 

Topic- Emerging Technologies in VLSI 

 



 

Mentoring the student 
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                                       Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

 

                                                                                       CIRCULAR 

Date: 12.10.2022 

 This is to inform that the coaching class schedule for slow learners for the academic year 2022-23 ODD 

Semester has been enclosed. Respective faculty members are requested to handle the coaching class as per the 

schedule. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                                                                                                             HOD/ECE  
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Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  
 

                                         SLOW LEARNERS COACHING CLASS SCHEDULE 

 

Academic Year: 2022-23                   Semester -ODD                 Date: 13.10.2022 

Second Year/A sec A 

S.No. Courses Name Faculty Incharge Status 

1 
Partial Differential Equations and 
Linear Algebra 

Ms. Susheela,AP/Maths 17.10.2022 & 01.11.2022 

2 
Signals & Systems Mr. Loganathan,AP/ECE 

Ms. Kodeeswari, AP/ECE 
18.10.2022 & 03.11.2022 

3 
Electronic Circuits Dr.Jagajothi,P/ECE 

Dr.Jayapoorani, P/ECE 
19.10.2022 & 02.11.2022 

4 Electromagnetic Field   Dr.G.Prakash,P/ECE 20.10.2022 & 04.11.2022 

5 

Digital Electronics Dr.K.Tamilarasi,ASP/ECE 

Mr. Arun Antony, AP/ECE 

21.10.2022 & 05.11.2022 

6 Data Structure and OOPs Ms. Akila & Ms. Prema 22.10.2022 & 07.11.2022 

Third  Year 

S.No. Courses Name Faculty Incharge Status 

1 VLSI Design 
Mr.V.Arun Antony,AP/ECE 17.10.2022 & 01.11.2022 

2 Transmission Lines and Antennas Ms.P.Narmatha, AP/ECE 18.10.2022 & 03.11.2022 

3 
Machine Learning 

Fundamentals 

Mr.M.Ramesh, AP/ECE 
19.10.2022 & 02.11.2022 

4 ASIC Design Ms.S.Theivanayaki AP / ECE 

5 
Foundations of Artificial 

intelligence 
Ms.Eben Exceline, AP/AI 20.10.2022 & 04.11.2022 

6 Analog & Digital Communication Ms.K.Kodeeswari,AP/ECE 21.10.2022 & 05.11.2022 

7 Communication Networks 
Mr.N.Rajagopalakrishnan,AP/ECE 22.10.2022 & 07.11.2022 
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                                         SLOW LEARNERS COACHING CLASS SCHEDULE 

 

Academic Year:2022-23         Semester -EVEN                 Date: 03.02.2023 

 

Second Year/ sec A 

S.No
. 

Courses Name Faculty Incharge Status 

1 
Probability and Stochastic 
Process 

Ms.Nandhini, AP/ECE/EEC 06.02.2023 & 13.02.2023 

2 
Control System Engineering Ms.N.S.Nanthini, AP/EEE 

Mr.M.K. Anand, AP/EEE 
07.02.2023 & 14.02.2023 

3 
Computer Architecture  Mr.M.Ramesh,AP/ECE 

Mr.V.ArunAntony,AP/ECE 
08.02.2023 & 15.02.2023 

4 
Principles of Discrete Time 

Signals  

Mr.Loganathan, AP/ECE 
Dr.K.Tamilarasi, HoD/ECE 

09.02.2023 & 16.02.2023 

5 
Microprocessor & 

Microcontrollers  

Ms.S. Theivanayaki AP / ECE 

Ms.A.Anitharani, AP / ECE 

10.02.2023 & 17.02.2023 

6 
Linear Integrated Circuits Dr..P.Narmatha, AP/ECE 

Ms.R.Pushpavathi, AP/ECE 

11.02.2023 & 18.02.2023 

Third  Year 

S.
N
o. 

Courses Name        Faculty Incharge Status 

1 
Wireless & Mobile 

Communications 

 
Mr.S.Satheesh Kumar, AP/ECE 

06.02.2023 & 13.02.2023 

2 Medical Electronics  
Dr.A.Vasantharai, Prof/ECE 

07.02.2023 & 14.02.2023 

3 
Microwave and Optical 

Communication 

Ms.A.Anitharani, AP/ECE 08.02.2023 & 15.02.2023 

4 High Speed Networks 
Ms.R.Pushpavathi,AP/ECE 
 09.02.2023 & 16.02.2023 

5 Low Power VLSI 
Ms.S.Theivanayaki,AP/ECE 
 

6 
Embedded System 

Technologies  
Mr.N.Sakthivel,AP/ECE 10.02.2023 & 17.02.2023 

7 Principles of Cloud Computing 
 
Ms.Oburadh, AP/CSE 

11.02.2023 & 18.02.2023 

 

                                                                                                                                                

Class Advisor                                                                                            HOD/ECE 



                                    

                             EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai 

Accredited by NBA (AERO, CSE, ECE & MECH), NAAC with “A+” and Recognised by UGC (2f &12B) 

KOMARAPALAYAM - 637303 

 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

  



                                 EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai 

Accredited by NBA (AERO, CSE, ECE & MECH), NAAC with “A+” and Recognised by UGC (2f &12B) 

KOMARAPALAYAM - 637303 

 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai 

Accredited by NBA (AERO, CSE,MECH, ECE), NAAC with “A+” and Recognised by UGC (2f &12B) 

KOMARAPALAYAM – 637303 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING  

 

 

2.2.1 The institution assesses the learning levels of the students, after admission and 

organizes special programs for advanced learners. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                        
 
 
 
 

  
                                                                                                                                                             HOD/ECE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
S.NO 

 
YEAR 

 
TOTAL 

STRENGTH 

NO OF 
ADVANCED 
LEARNERS 

 
1 

 
III 

 
124 

 
60 

 
2 

 
IV 

 
49 

 
29 
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING  

 

Ref: EEC/ECE/GATE/2022-23/01                                                                                   Date: 05.03.2023 
 

 

 

Circular 

We are happy to inform that our Department of Electronics and Communication 

Engineering will conduct GATE COACHING for Advanced Learners for third and final 

year ECE students from 11.03.2023. Therefore, I kindly request to attend the classes and get 

benefited. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

                                                                                                                                                                                                          HOD/ECE 
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING  

GATE COACHING CLASS SCHEDULE 

 

III & IV Year-GATE COACHING CLASS SCHEDULE (Advanced learners) 

 

S. No Day Name of the Coaching Faculty Name 

1 Monday Placement Technical 

Coaching Mr.N.Sakthivel AP/ECE 

2 Tuesday 
Gate Coaching Dr.G.Jagajothi 

Professor/ECE 

3 Wednesday 
Placement Technical 

Coaching 
Mr.N.SakthivelAP/ECE 

4 Thursday 
Gate Coaching 

Dr.G.Jagajothi 

Professor/ECE 

5 Friday 
NPTEL Coaching 

Dr.S.Jayapoorani, 

Professor,ECE 

6 Saturday 
NPTEL Coaching 

Dr.S.Jayapoorani, 

Professor, ECE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                                                                                                        HOD/ECE 
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LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS IV YEAR STUDENTS 
 

S.NO ROLL NO REGISTER NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 20EC001 730920106001 AARTHI.S 

2 20EC002 730920106002 ABISHA.S 

3 20EC003 730920106003 ABIWIN.G 

4 20EC005 730920106004 AJITHKUMAR.G 

5 20EC006 730920106005 ANANDHAVARSHINI.M 

6 20EC007 730920106006 ARUNJABARAJ.M 

7 20EC010 730920106008 DEEPA.E 

8 20EC011 730920106009 DHARMASAMVARTHINI.L 

9 20EC012 730920106010 DHURGA.K 

10 20EC013 730920106011 DINESHKUMAR.R 

11 20EC015 730920106012 GOPI.C 

12 20EC016 730920106013 GOWTHAMAN.P 

13 20EC018 730920106015 KRISHNA PRASATH.R 

14 20EC019 730920106016 KUNDAN KUMAR 

15 20EC020 730920106017 LAKSHMI PRIYA.S 

16 20EC021 730920106018 MANISH RAJ 

17 20EC022 730920106019 NITHYA.S 

18 20EC025 730920106021 PRAVEEN.M 

19 20EC028 730920106024 RAJAMANI.G 

20 20EC026 730920106022 PRINCE KUMAR 

21 20EC030 730920106026 RAMSEVAKDAS 

22 20EC027 730920106023 RAHUL KUMAR 

23 20EC031 730920106027 ROHIT RAJ.A 

24 20EC032 730920106028 SENTHIL KUMAR.S 

25 20EC034 730920106030 SOURAVKUMAR 

http://s.no/


26 20EC033 730920106029 SHAIK JAFAR SADIQ.S 

27 20EC036 730920106031 SURAJKUMAR 

28 20EC037 730920106032 VENNILA.G 

29 20EC038 730920106033 VICKY KUMAR 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                  

                        CLASS ADVISOR                                                                                                                                   HOD/ECE                                                                                                                                                                                        
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING  

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS III YEAR STUDENTS 

 

S.NO ROLL NO REGISTER NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 21EC003 730921106004 AMAN 

2 21EC004 730921106005 AMARJEET KUMAR SINGH 

3 21EC005 730921106006 AMBITION SHIMPHRUI 

4 21EC006 730921106007 AMUTHA S 

5 21EC007 730921106008 ANGAJALA BHASKAR 

6 21EC008 730921106009 ANJALI KUMARI 

7 21EC009 730921106010 ANUSHKA BHARTI 

8 21EC010 730921106059 ARAVINDHAN S 

9 21EC011 730921106041 ARAVIND KUMAR K 

10 21EC012 730921106011 ARCHANAA M 

11 21EC054 730921106051 KRISHNAN A 

12 21EC055 730921106052 KRISHNAN R 

13 21EC056 730921106053 KUNAL RAJ 

14 21EC058 730921106055 MADHAN M 

15 21EC059 730921106056 MADHAVARAJ S 

16 21EC060 730921106057 MANISH D 

17 21EC061 730921106058 MANISH KUMAR M 

18 22LEC122 730921106301 DINESH KRISHNA B 

19 22LEC123 730921106302 DINESH R 

20 22LEC124 730921106303 ELAVARASAN U 

21 22LEC126 730921106305 GOWRI M 

22 22LEC128 730921106307 LOGESHWARAN M G 

 

 

http://s.no/


 

 

 

S.NO ROLL NO REGISTER NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

23 21EC037 730921106035 HARISH.M 

24 21EC039 730921106037 JAISURYA S 

25 21EC040 730921106038 JAMALDDIN 

26 21EC041 730921106039 JANA .N 

27 21EC042 730921106040 JYOTI KUMARI 

28 21EC043 730921106042 KABILAN S 

29 21EC044 730921106043 KAMALESWARAN S 

30 21EC045 730921106044 KAMMARA ARAVIND 

31 21EC046 730921106060 KANIGA S 

32 
21EC049 730921106046 KARTHIKA K 

33 
21EC063 730921106063 MERTHUNJAYAN A 

34 21EC064 730921106064 
MOHAMMAD TABREZ 

ALAM 

35 
21EC065 730921106065 MOHAMMED NAVEETH S 

36 
21EC066 730921106066 MOUNIKA S 

37 21EC067 730921106067 
MUCHUKOTTA 

MANIKANTA 

38 
21EC069 730921106069 MUTHU KUMAR MK 

39 
21EC070 730921106070 NARASIMMAN N 

40 21EC071 730921106071 NAVEEN V S 

41 
21EC072 730921106072 NEHA KUMARI 

42 21EC073 730921106073 NIKIL SHABU S 

43 
21EC074 730921106074 NIMITHA S 

44 
21EC099 730921106099 SANDHIYA S 

45 21EC100 730921106100 SANTHOSH V 

46 
21EC101 730921106101 SANTHOSHKUMAR J 

47 21EC102 730921106102 SATHIYA PRAKASH 

48 
21EC103 730921106103 SHIVAM SINHA 

49 
21EC104 730921106104 SIVAKUMAR C 

50 
21EC105 730921106105 SIVAPERUMAL C 

51 
21EC106 730921106106 SRIRAM R 

http://s.no/


52 21EC107 730921106107 SUJITHKUMAR A S 

53 21EC108 730921106108 
SURA VISHNU VARDHAN 

REDDY 

54 
21EC109 730921106109 SURENDAR V 

55 21EC110 730921106110 SURESH K 

56 
21EC112 730921106112 SWETHA R 

57 21EC113 730921106113 THAMARAIKANNAN S 

58 
21EC117 730921106117 VIDHUBALA G 

59 21EC118 730921106118 VIGNESH M 

60 
21EC119 730921106119 VIGNESH V 
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Dr.G.Jagajothi, Professor/ECE handling GATE Coaching class for IV year ECE students 
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Outside Participation List 

 

S.No Participation Event Name of the Student Details of the Event 

1 

National Level Technical 

Symposium 

AMBITION 

SHIMPHRUI 

Attended a workshop titled” APPLIED 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE” in A National 

level Technical Symposium on 25.04.2023  

in KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, ERODE. 

2 

National Level Technical 

Symposium 
JAMALDDIN 

Attended a workshop titled” APPLIED 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE” in A National 

level Technical Symposium on 25.04.2023  

in KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, ERODE. 

3 

National Level Technical 

Symposium 
AMAN 

Attended a workshop titled” APPLIED 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE” in A National 

level Technical Symposium on 25.04.2023  

in KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, ERODE. 

4 National Level Workshop ABISHA.S 

Attended  a workshop under the topic  

“PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD” ON 28.02.2023at 

M.KUMARASAMY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

KARUR. 

5 National Level Workshop LAKSHMI PRIYA.S 

Attended  a workshop under the topic  

“PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD” ON 28.02.2023at 

M.KUMARASAMY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

KARUR. 
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6. National Level Workshop DHURGA.K 

Attended  a workshop under the topic  “RF 

CIRCUIT DESIGN USING ELECROMAGNETIC 

SIMULATOR” on 16.02.2023 at 

M.KUMARASAMY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

KARUR. 

7 National Level Workshop DEEPA.E 

Attended  a workshop under the topic  “RF 

CIRCUIT DESIGN USING ELECROMAGNETIC 

SIMULATOR” ON 16.02.2023 at 

M.KUMARASAMY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

KARUR. 

8 Value Added Course KUNDAN KUMAR 

Completed value added course titled 

“Embedded Programming and IOT 

Application with Energia IDE Tool” 
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